
Lifting Speed First/
Last Layer (m/min)

Rated Load (kg)
Hook Path (m)

Motor Output (W)

Weight (kg)

Power Source

Capacity (kg)
Stroke (mm)
Weight (kg)
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

YA-100
1,000
1,500
37
53
91
122
312
28
43
16
268

C-21-1
1,000
2,500
9.2
310
143
61

VP5-20
3,000
3,000
21
181
204
380

VP5-50
7,500
3,000
40
181
263
600

Model

Dimensions
(mm/kg)

Model

Dimensions
(mm/kg)

BH-820A
230
20
9/12
3/3.7
600
18
5.1

BH-830A
180
30
10/14
3.2/4.5
600
18
6.2

Model

Dimensions
(mm/kg)

High
Low

Main body
Accessories

Single Phase. 200-240V. 50/60Hz
Option: Swing Arm

Swing Arm

Lessee must obtain crane installation permit.

Baby Hoist

Electric Hoist with Trolly

Lever Block Chain Block

Gantry Crane

11
0.75
3
340
250
142

100-178
231
65

2.8
20
5.4
3
170

Trolley Part
Troylley Speed (m/min)
Trolley Power (ton)
Trolley Capacity (kW)

Dimensions (mm)

Weight (kg)
Hoist Part
Lifting Capacity (ton)
Lifting Height (m)
Lifting Speed (m/min)
Lifting Motor Power (kW)
Weight (kg)

A
B
R

S I-beam
T

Specifications

Specifications

Model
Capacity (kg)

Dimensions

Total Length (mm)
Total Width (mm)
Effective Width (mm)
Total Height (mm)
Effective Crane Height (mm)

MT-II-1
1,000
2,100
3,100
2,100
3,000
2,000

Working Load (kg)
Stroke (mm)
Net Weight (kg)
A (mm)
B (mm)
C (mm)

Specifications

Specifications

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Specifications

Baby Hoist•Electric Hoist with Trolly•
Grantry Crane•Lever Block•Chain Block

Rated Total Load Chart With Outrigger Extended Maximum

Dimensions

MC305CRMS

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height

Hook Speed (Maximum)

MAEDA

Hook Rope
Single Line Speed (Maximum)

Crawler Ground Length
Crawler Ground Width 975 1,750

200 300

Mini Crawler Crane

Suction Disc

Max. Working Load (kg)
Max. Operating Radius
Max. Lifting Height

Overhang Outrigger (mm)

MC285CRM-2
2,820kg x 1.4m
8.205m x 150kg

8.7m
2,750
750
1,470

4,530 x 4,580

1,960
20°
0 ~ 22
9.3m / min
37.2m / min

IWC 6xFi(29)0/0, ø7mmx48.0m
Diesel /37ℓ

MC285CRM-2 MC305CRMS
5.575m Boom 5.945m Boom 8.145m Boom 10.315m Boom 12.485m Boom7.075m Boom 8.575m Boom2.525m/4.075m Boom

Working
radius (m)
1.4 or less
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
3.705

Working
radius (m)
3.0 or less
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.205

Working
radius (m)
2.5 or less
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.62

Working
radius (m)
2.7
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
7.0
7.82

Working
radius (m)
4.0
4.5
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.99

Working
radius (m)
4.5 or less
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.16

Working
radius (m)
3.6 or less
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
6.705

Working
radius (m)
4.0 or less
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.205

Rated total
load (kg)
2,820
2,520
1,920
1,570
1,220
970
920

Rated total
load (kg)
1,220
970
780
630
530
530

Rated total
load (kg)
2,930
2,350
1,950
1,670
1,450
1,300
1,120

Rated total
load (kg)
2,270
2,090
1,680
1,415
1,230
1,070
950
855
700
610

Rated total
load (kg)
1,060
950
860
750
670
540
490
415

Rated total
load (kg)
775
640
495
410
360
320
290
260
250

Rated total
load (kg)
820
740
580
480
430
380
350
330

Rated total
load (kg)
550
400
340
300
270
230
200
180
150
150

MC305CRMS
2,930kg x 2.5m
12.16m x 260kg
12.66m x 790kg

4,115
1,280
1,695

4,504 x 4,880

3,700
23.5°
0 ~ 3.0

13.5m / min
54m / min

IWRC 6xWS(26), ø8mmx73m
Diesel /37ℓ

Make
Model 

Capacity

Dimensions
(mm)

Weight (kg)
Gradability
Travel Speed (km/hr)

Winch 
Capacity

Fuel Tank Capacity (ℓ)

Vacuum System
Vacuum Cups
Lifting Capacity (kg)
Tare Weight (kg)

Height

2-circuit-system
4/6/8

300 / 450 / 600
70 / 80 / 89

min.139mm without load-arm
min. 205mm with load-arm

0̊ up to 40̊C

Specifications

Specifications

Mini Crawler Crane•
Suction Disc

Operating
Temperature
Operating Time
Accessory
Highlight

8 hours
incl. wooden transport box
removable load-arm

A
B
C

D
E

41

Elena Ms
Rectangle


